17 47 39 976 743 2,037,060
18 29 25 940 644 1,391,959
19 29 14 940 316 452,978
A . B/A
17 2,037,060 716,638 560,871 288 155,479 275 226 304
17 18 1,476,189 247,925 182,018 170 65,737 129
964,563 742,889 458 221,216 36,5 355 478
18 1,391,959 393,740 345,403 230 48,107 248 169 26.2
18 19 1,046,556 107,923 88,852 51 19,020 41
501,663 434,255 281 67,127 31.2 210 326
19 19 452,978 7,142 5,647 7 1,488 12 9 2.8
18 /19 1046556  H19.3 A-B 1391959 - 345403
17 16/17 4,568,967 998,252 764,375 408 233,469
18 17/18 2,868,148 641,665 527,421 400 113,844
19 18/19 1,499,534 115,065 94,499 58 20,508
17 384 586 441 175 40 1626 | 237889 24 7
18 297 402 369 122 40 1,230 | 191977 43 16 45 36
19 38 62 44 27 9 180 20439 7 0 0 0




3 3 0 0 35,401 35,401 50,361 50,361
41 44 88 88 28,193 63,594 32,813 83,174
272 316 160 248 51,471 115,065 66,344 149,518
179 427 70,780 220,298

17 444 41,836 262,134

39 483 45593 307,727

24 507 47,966 355,693

40 547 54,949 410,642

46 593 66,328 476,970

34 627 43,364 520,334

17 644 42,362 562,696

0 644 78,969 641,665

1 1 333 0 0 0 23 23 54 54
0 1 23 0 0 0 52 75 67 121
8 9 2.8 11 11 44 105 180 88 209
13 24 56 102 311

12 36 8.1 207 518

12 48 9.9 126 644

14 62 12.2 112 756

18 80 146 77 833

26 106 178 108 941

20 126 200 92 | 1033

19 145 225 121 | 1,154

24 169 26.2 76 | 1,230




650,000 115,065 17.7 641,665
30 2.8 9.3 26.2
710 316 445 644
1,100 180 16.4 1,230
30 7 23.3 43

OOOl

OOO.




